V36D HIGH-EFFICIENCY FOUR-WAY CASSETTE INDOOR UNITS
VA R I A B L E  R E F R I G E R A N T F LO W  S Y S T E M S
V36D
High-Efficiency 360° Cassette Indoor Units| R-32 | 60Hz 6,000 to 48,000 Btuh
C O M M E R C I A L
P R O D U C T S P E C I F I C AT I O N S  ( E H B )
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
Form Number 211237 | January 2025
Supersedes all previous versions
V 36 D 012 S 6 - 5 P
Brand/Family
V = Variable Refrigerant Flow (VRF)
Unit Type
36 = High Efficiency 360° Cassette Indoor Units
Major Design Sequence
D = 4th Generation
Cooling Efficiency
S = High Efficiency
Refrigerant Type
6 =  R-32
Controls Protocol
5 = Phase 5
Nominal Cooling Capacity - Btuh
006 = 6000 Btuh
009 = 9000 Btuh
012 = 12,000 Btuh
018 = 18,000 Btuh
024 = 24,000 Btuh
030 = 30,000 Btuh
036 = 36,000 Btuh
048 = 48,000 Btuh
Voltage
P = 208/230V-1 phase-60hz
V33D High-Efficiency 360° Cassette | Page 2
CONTENTS
Center Of Gravity                                                                                                           19
Dimensions                                                                                                                 11
Electrical Wiring                                                                                                            20
Heating/Cooling Capacity Tables                                                                                         10
Installation Clearances                                                                                                    30
Model Number Identification                                                                                               1
Performance Characteristics/Electrical Data                                                                             9
Piping Diagram                                                                                                             29
Sound Power Levels                                                                                                        23
Sound Pressure Levels                                                                                                     21
Specifications                                                                                                                3
Temperature And Air Flow Distribution                                                                                   25
V33D High-Efficiency° Cassette | Page 3
SSppeecciiffiiccaattiioonn
VV3366DD
V36D009S6-5P V36D012S6-5P
Φ, #, V, Hz 1,2,208-230,60 1,2,208-230,60
- HEAT PUMP HEAT PUMP
Btu/h 9,000 12,000
US RT 0.75 1.00
Btu/h 10,000 13,500
US RT 0.83 1.12
Cooling W 26 26
Heating W 26 26
Cooling A 0.18 0.18
Heating A 0.18 0.18
MCA A 0.40 0.40
MOP A 15 15
- Fin & Tube Fin & Tube
Fin - Al Al
Tube - Cu Cu
- Green Hydrophile Green Hydrophile
- Turbo Turbo
EA 1 1
CMM 16.0 / 15.0 / 14.0 16.0 / 15.0 / 14.0
CFM 565 / 530 / 494 565 / 530 / 494
l/s 267 / 250 / 233 267 / 250 / 233
- BLDC BLDC
W × n 65 × 1 65 × 1
Type Flare connection Flare connection
Φ, mm (inch) 6.35 (1/4) 6.35 (1/4)